
 

UPDATED 07/13/2018 

Monday, August 27, 2018  First day of Fall Preschool Term   

Monday, September 3, 2018  Labor Day  Closed 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018  BELC Open House - Book Fair  6:00-7:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018  Halloween PJ and Popcorn Party  10 am - 11:30 am 

Wed-Fri, November 7-9, 2018  Parent – Teacher Conferences  Program Open 

Wednesday, November 21, 2018  Thanksgiving Celebration  11:30 am (closed after) 

Thurs-Fri, November 22-23, 2018  Thanksgiving Holiday  Closed 

Friday, December 21, 2018  Christmas Party  10am-12 pm 

Mon– Tues, December 24-25, 2018  Christmas Day (observed)  Closed 

Mon. Dec. 31st—January 1, 2019  New Year’s Day (observed)  Closed 

Monday, January 21, 2019  Martin Luther King Day  Closed 

Thurs-Fri, February 7-8, 2019  Anchorage AEYC Conference  Closed/professional day 

Thursday, February 14, 2019  Valentine's Day Celebration  3:00 pm  

Monday, February 18, 2019  President's Day  Closed 

Wed-Fri, April 3-5, 2019  Parent – Teacher Conferences  Program Open 

Friday, May 10, 2019  Muffin’s With Mom  7am to 9am  

Tuesday, May 21, 2019  BELC Annual Family Picnic  11:30 am 

Monday, May 27, 2019  Memorial Day  Closed 

Friday, June 1, 2019  Growing Up Wild!  Summer Program Begins 

Friday, June 14, 2019  Donuts With Dad  7am to 9am 

Thursday, July 4, 2019  Independence Day (observed)  Closed 

FAMILIES PLEASE COME!! 
 

Sept 11th - BELC OPEN HOUSE! Please join us for Pizza & Salad. Usborne Book Fair. 
Oct 31st - Please join us for Movie, PJ & Popcorn after which Preschool will resume. 

Nov 21st - Please join us for a Thanksgiving celebration, after which school will close. 
Feb 14th - Please join us for Valentine’s celebration. 

May 10th - Muffin’s with Mom 
May 21st - Please join us for Annual Family Picnic, after which school will close. 

June 14th - Donuts with Dad. 
 

PICTURE DAY - Fall Session (October) & Spring Session (April) Dates will be posted 
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